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Pernod 
Ricard 

South 
Africa 

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Weodlands 
Drive 

‘Woodmead, 
Sandton, GAUTENG, 

2181 

Buy 
" 

Super 
Group 

Trading 
(Pty) 

Ltd 
gnee: 

i) 
e No: 

1
4
4
5
6
6
5
 

SG 
Convenience 

George 
SG 

Convenience 
George 

i 
2023-09-20 

Unit 56 Joubert 
Industrial 

Park 
Unit 56 Joubert 

Industrial Park 
55571 

Ivory Street 
Ivory 

Street 
SDGE 

Tamsui 
Industry 

Tamsui 
Industry 

George 
6529 

George 
6529 

- 
RG/0002813 

132037350 
NLA 

Ref : 11789 

Buyer's VAT: 
4160232882 

2023-09-13 
POH#16747 

30 Days from 
statement 

1.0% 

148103 
Kahlua 

16% 
12x750ml 

16% 
10.9167 

CA 
2.00 

221.03 
-10.92 

756.41 
5,042.72 

149101 
Red 

Heart 
Rum 

12x750ml 
5.1667 

~ 
. 

CA 
6.00 

173.74 
-5.17 

1,820.59 
12,137.28 

€G 
Convenienca 

©~rye 
FyeE 

i
 

Vat 
N~: 

41602 
2,577.00 

19,757.00 

W
 

19,559.43 
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No: 
*rr2447386 

Signature: 
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Branch 
632005 

Date: 
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